COCA

CHILDREN'S ONCOLOGY CAMPING ASSOCIATION

Visitation Schedule

2/6/24

COCA Gold Ribbon Program

TTHE FOLLOWING ARE THE REMAINING 80 + CAMPS WHO NEEDED TO BE ADDED TO THE ACCREDITATION SCHEDULE. CAMPS ALREADY ACCREDITED ARE NOT LISTED BELOW. CURRENT ACCREDITED CAMPS IN 2024 WILL BEGIN

TO ANSWER QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE STANDARDS TO SHOW COMPLIANCE. THIS IS THE CURRENT PLAN UNTIL ACCREDITED CAMPS CAN BE ROTATED BACK IN FOR VISITS.

2024

Arizona Camp Sunrise & Sidekicks Camp
Camp Boggy Creek

Camp CARE

Camp Kids Are Kids Chicago

Camp Enchantment

Camp Heart Connection

Camp Little Red Door

Camp Millennium

Camp Quality Canada Eastern

Camp Quality Canada Northern

Camp Quality Heartland

Camp Quality Kentuckiana

Camp Quality Ozarks

Camp Rainbow Gold

Camp Sparkle

Cancer Support Community of Montana
Wapiyapi

Candlelighters Family Camp

Rapahope Children's Retreat Foundation
The Goodtimes Project/Camp Goodtimes

UKANDU

21 Camps

2025

Camp Casco

Camp Courage (CO)

Camp Courageous / Camp Bravo
Camp Journey NW

CAMP KEMO

Camp Merry Times

Camp Quality Arkansas

Camp Quality Canada Northwestern
Camp Quality Central Missouri
Camp Quality New Jersey

Camp Rainbow (Georgia)

Camp Rise Above

Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times
For One Another Family Camp
Happiness Is Camping

Horizon Day Camp- Metro DC

Okizu

Ronald McDonald Camp

Special Love (Camp Fantastic)

Sunrise Day Camp- Greater Philly

20 Camps

2027

Camp Can Do

Camp Casey

Camp Courage (SC)

Camp Dost

Camp Firefly

Camp Hope Foundation
Camp Horizon

Camp Magical Moments
Camp No Worries

Camp Quality Kansas
Camp Quality Louisiana
Camp Quality NW Missouri
Camp Quality Texas

Camp Rising Sun - MS
Camp Sunshine Dreams
Joshua's Camp Corp

Kamp KACE

KiDS NEED MoRE

Sunrise Day Camp- Ft. Lauderdale

Sunrise Day Camp- Orange County, CA

20 Camps

2028

Camp B’More MD
Camp H-Town TX
Camp Peach Pals GA

Heart of Passion GA



THE FOLLOWING ARE THE REMAINING 80 + CAMPS WHO NEEDED TO BE ADDED TO THE ACCREDITATION SCHEDULE. CAMPS ALREADY
ACCREDITED ARE NOT LISTED BELOW. CURRENT ACCREDITED CAMPS IN 2024 WILL BEGIN TO ANSWER QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO
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Camp Name Year of Accreditation Visit

Arizona Camp Sunrise & Sidekicks 2024 Camp Millennium 2024
Big Sky Kids at Eagle Mount Bozeman 2026 Camp No Worries 2027
Camp Boggy Creek 2024 Camp Okizu 2025
Camp B’More 2028 Camp Peach Pals 2028
Camp Can Do 2027 Camp Quality Arkansas 2025
Camp CARE 2024 Camp Quality Canada Alberta 2026
Camp Casco 2025 Camp Quality Canada Eastern 2024
Camp Casey 2027 Camp Quality Canada Northern 2024
Camp Catch-A-Rainbow 2023 Camp Quality Canada Northwestern 2025
Camp Courage (CO) 2025 Camp Quality Central Missouri 2025
Camp Courage (SC) 2027 Camp Quality Heartland 2024
Camp Courageous / Camp Bravo 2025 Camp Quality Kansas 2027
Camp Delight 2027 Camp Quality Kentucky/Indiana (Kentuckiana) 2024
Camp Dost 2027 Camp Quality Louisiana 2027
Camp Enchantment 2024 Camp Quality Michigan 3 2026
Camp Good Days & Special Times 2026 Camp Quality Michigan 4 2026
Camp Happy Days 2026 Camp Quality Michigan 5 2026
Camp Happy Times (The Valerie Fund) 2026 Camp Quality Michigan N 2026
Camp Heart Connection 2024 Camp Quality Michigan S 2026
Camp Hobe' Inc 2026 Camp Quality New Jersey 2025
Camp Horizon 2027 Camp Quality NW Missouri 2027
Camp H-Town 2028 Camp Quality Ozarks 2024
Camp Journey NW 2025 Camp Quality Texas 2027
CAMP KEMO 2025

Camp Kids Are Kids Chicago 2024

Camp Little Red Door 2024

Camp Magical Moments 2027

Camp Merry Times 2025



Camp Rainbow (Georgia)

Camp Rainbow Foundation

Camp Rainbow Gold

Camp Rise Above

Camp Rising Sun - MS

Camp Rising Sun -CT

Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times
Camp Sparkle with Camp Sparkle

Camp Sunrise, Inc.

Camp Sunshine (GA)

Camp Sunshine Dreams

Camp Wapiyapi

Campfire Circle

Cancer Support Community of Montana
Candlelighters Family Camp

Dream Day on Cape Cod

For One Another Family Camp
Happiness Is Camping

Heart of Passion GA

Joshua's Camp Corp

Kamp KACE

KiDS NEED MoRE

Rapahope Children's Retreat Foundation
Ronald McDonald Camp

Special Love (Camp Fantastic)
Sunrise Day Camp- Chicago

Sunrise Day Camp- Ft. Lauderdale
Sunrise Day Camp- Greater Philly

2025
2026
2024
2025
2027
2026
2025
2024
2026
2026
2027
2024
2026
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2028
2027
2027
2027
2024
2025
2025
2026
2027
2025

Sunrise Day Camp- Orange County, CA
Sunrise Horizon Day Camp- Metro DC
The Goodtimes Project/Camp Goodtimes
UKANDU

West Coast Kids Cancer Foundation

2027
2025
2024
2024
2026
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