

## COCA Gold Ribbon Program Visitation Schedule

TTHE FOLLOWING ARE THE REMAINING 80 + CAMPS WHO NEEDED TO BE ADDED TO THE ACCREDITATION SCHEDULE. CAMPS ALREADY ACCREDITED ARE NOT LISTED BELOW. CURRENT ACCREDITED CAMPS IN 2024 WILL BEGIN TO ANSWER QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE STANDARDS TO SHOW COMPLIANCE. THIS IS THE CURRENT PLAN UNTIL ACCREDITED CAMPS CAN BE ROTATED BACK IN FOR VISITS.

2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
Arizona Camp Sunrise & Sidekicks Camp	Camp Casco	Big Sky Kids at Eagle Mount Bozeman	Camp Can Do	Camp B'More MD
Camp Boggy Creek	Camp Courage (CO)	Camp Good Days & Special Times	Camp Casey	Camp H-Town TX
Camp CARE	Camp Courageous / Camp Bravo	Camp Happy Days	Camp Courage (SC)	Camp Peach Pals GA
Camp Kids Are Kids Chicago	Camp Journey NW	Camp Happy Times (The Valerie Fund)	Camp Dost	Heart of Passion GA
Camp Enchantment	САМР КЕМО	Camp Hobe' Inc	Camp Firefly	
Camp Heart Connection	Camp Merry Times	Camp Quality Canada Alberta	Camp Hope Foundation	
Camp Little Red Door	Camp Quality Arkansas	Camp Quality Michigan 3	Camp Horizon	
Camp Millennium	Camp Quality Canada Northwestern	Camp Quality Michigan 4	Camp Magical Moments	
Camp Quality Canada Eastern	Camp Quality Central Missouri	Camp Quality Michigan 5	Camp No Worries	
Camp Quality Canada Northern	Camp Quality New Jersey	Camp Quality Michigan N	Camp Quality Kansas	
Camp Quality Heartland	Camp Rainbow (Georgia)	Camp Quality Michigan S	Camp Quality Louisiana	
	Camp Rise Above	Camp Rainbow Foundation	Camp Quality NW Missouri	
Camp Quality Kentuckiana	Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times	Camp Rising Sun -CT	Camp Quality Texas	
Camp Quality Ozarks	For One Another Family Camp	Camp Sunrise, Inc.	Camp Rising Sun - MS	
Camp Rainbow Gold	Happiness Is Camping	Camp Sunshine (GA)	Camp Sunshine Dreams	
Camp Sparkle	Horizon Day Camp- Metro DC	Campfire Circle	Joshua's Camp Corp	
Cancer Support Community of Montana	Okizu	Dream Day on Cape Cod	Kamp KACE	
Wapiyapi	Ronald McDonald Camp	Sunrise Day Camp- Chicago	KIDS NEED MoRE	
Candlelighters Family Camp	Special Love (Camp Fantastic)	West Coast Kids Cancer Foundation		
Rapahope Children's Retreat Foundation	Sunrise Day Camp- Greater Philly		Sunrise Day Camp- Ft. Lauderdale	
The Goodtimes Project/Camp Goodtimes			Sunrise Day Camp- Orange County, CA	
UKANDU				
		19 Camps		
	200	15 Camps	20 Camps	
21 Camps	20 Camps		20 cumps	

2/6/24

## Camp Name Year of Accreditation Visit

Arizona Camp Sunrise & Sidekicks	2024
Big Sky Kids at Eagle Mount Bozeman	2026
Camp Boggy Creek	2024
Camp B'More	2028
Camp Can Do	2027
Camp CARE	2024
Camp Casco	2025
Camp Casey	2027
Camp Catch-A-Rainbow	2023
Camp Courage (CO)	2025
Camp Courage (SC)	2027
Camp Courageous / Camp Bravo	2025
Camp Delight	2027
Camp Dost	2027
Camp Enchantment	2024
Camp Good Days & Special Times	2026
Camp Happy Days	2026
Camp Happy Times (The Valerie Fund)	2026
Camp Heart Connection	2024
Camp Hobe' Inc	2026
Camp Horizon	2027
Camp H-Town	2028
Camp Journey NW	2025
CAMP KEMO	2025
Camp Kids Are Kids Chicago	2024
Camp Little Red Door	2024
Camp Magical Moments	2027
Camp Merry Times	2025

Camp Millennium	2024
Camp No Worries	2027
Camp Okizu	2025
Camp Peach Pals	2028
Camp Quality Arkansas	2025
Camp Quality Canada Alberta	2026
Camp Quality Canada Eastern	2024
Camp Quality Canada Northern	2024
Camp Quality Canada Northwestern	2025
Camp Quality Central Missouri	2025
Camp Quality Heartland	2024
Camp Quality Kansas	2027
Camp Quality Kentucky/Indiana (Kentuckiana)	2024
Camp Quality Louisiana	2027
Camp Quality Michigan 3	2026
Camp Quality Michigan 4	2026
Camp Quality Michigan 5	2026
Camp Quality Michigan N	2026
Camp Quality Michigan S	2026
Camp Quality New Jersey	2025
Camp Quality NW Missouri	2027
Camp Quality Ozarks	2024
Camp Quality Texas	2027

Camp Rainbow (Georgia)	2025
Camp Rainbow Foundation	2026
Camp Rainbow Gold	2024
Camp Rise Above	2025
Camp Rising Sun - MS	2027
Camp Rising Sun -CT	2026
Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times	2025
Camp Sparkle with Camp Sparkle	2024
Camp Sunrise, Inc.	2026
Camp Sunshine (GA)	2026
Camp Sunshine Dreams	2027
Camp Wapiyapi	2024
Campfire Circle	2026
Cancer Support Community of Montana	2024
Candlelighters Family Camp	2024
Dream Day on Cape Cod	2026
For One Another Family Camp	2025
Happiness Is Camping	2025
Heart of Passion GA	2028
Joshua's Camp Corp	2027
Kamp KACE	2027
KiDS NEED MoRE	2027
Rapahope Children's Retreat Foundation	2024
Ronald McDonald Camp	2025
Special Love (Camp Fantastic)	2025
Sunrise Day Camp- Chicago	2026
Sunrise Day Camp- Ft. Lauderdale	2027
Sunrise Day Camp- Greater Philly	2025

Sunrise Day Camp- Orange County, CA	2027
Sunrise Horizon Day Camp- Metro DC	2025
The Goodtimes Project/Camp Goodtimes	2024
UKANDU	2024
West Coast Kids Cancer Foundation	2026